
I TREINO COTI
FLONA 9.3.2025

Clube de Orientação Tiradentes

Gabriel Sarmento Porto Batista
TREINO COTI
Strecke : Experiente
Länge : 7100m

--/45 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Simeão 0:58:41
2. Juliano Pereira Pasturiza 0:58:55
3. Valker Araújo Dos Santos 1:02:53

1. 49 00:08:40 460m 18'50"/km
2. 40 00:09:52 00:18:32 619m 15'56"/km
3. 37 00:03:41 00:22:13 221m 16'40"/km
4. 43 00:03:56 00:26:09 191m 20'36"/km
5. 33 00:21:54 00:48:03 247m 88'40"/km
6. 48 00:09:24 00:57:27 407m 23'06"/km
7. 46 00:31:46 01:29:13 525m 60'30"/km
8. 34 01:02:11 02:31:24 320m 194'19"/km
9. 47 00:08:49 02:40:13 385m 22'54"/km
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